DATA SHEET
 TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSORS
AC/DC POWER SUPPLY
P6KE  series
RoHS compliant & Halogen free
P
ro
d

YXXX
P6KE6.8CA
Part Number Code
P6KE    XXX  C  A
Bidirectional
Series Code
VBR Voltage
5% VBR Voltage Tolerance
XXXX
Package Code
B: Box package
TR13: Reel package
/
   7
8
Product Specification
P6KE
Transient Voltage Suppressors
Circuit Protection
Jun. 30, 2023 V.3
Ordering Code for Different Package
Box package: Add suffix “/B” at the end of the part number, such as P6KEXXXCA/B
Reel package: Add suffix “/TR13” at the end of the part number, such as P6KEXXXCA/TR13
Packaging
Tape
L1
A
Z ±5°
L2
E
E
T
B
Symbol Dimension (mm)
A 5.0±0.5
B 53.0±1.0
Z 1.2Max.
T 6.0±0.4
E 0.8Max.
L1-L2 1.0Max.
Box
L
W
H
L 250.0±5.0
W 75.0±5.0
H 114.0±5.0
Quantity: 2000PCS
Reel
D
D1
D0
W1
D 330.0±3.0
D0 16.4±2.0
D1 86.0±2.0
W1 76.0±3.0
Quantity: 4000PCS
Circuit Protection Components
Product specification
LEGAL DISCLAIMER
YAGEO, its distributors and agents (collectively, “YAGEO”), hereby disclaims any and all  liabilities for any
errors, inaccuracies or incompleteness contained in any product related information, including but not limited